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LATEST TECHNOLOGY FOR AGRICULTURE
Bavalia Shri Kuvarjibhai Mohanbhai;Kanubhai Patel Jayshreeben;Naranbhai Shri Kachhadia

Will the Minister of AGRICULTURE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has framed any policy to developed/provide latest agriculture technology to the farmers;

(b) if so, the details thereof and the success achieved as a result thereof so far;

(c) whether efforts have been made to make waste land and rocky land cultivable by using modern technology; and

(d) if so, the details thereof, State-wise?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE AND MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF CONSUMER
AFFAIRS, FOOD AND PUBLIC DISTRIBUTION (PROF. K.V. THOMAS)

(a): Yes, Madam.

(b): The details are at Annexure-I.

(c): No, Madam.

(d): N.A.
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